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000049139 Remodel 6,685 02/01/2024

28402 MAINT/ALTR 55 03/05/2010

HX Base Yr

330 SW BARRS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,745 108.3600 121.36 333,133 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2316

BAS 1,596 100 1,596 125,899

FEP 300 80 240 18,932

FSP 48 40 19 1,499

FSP 48 40 19 1,499

FUS 720 100 720 56,796

USP 432 35 151 11,911

3,144 2,745 216,536

BAS= W14 S54 FSP= W4 S12 E4 N12$ USP= S12 E36 N12 W36$
E36FSP= S12 E4 N12 W4$ N30 W2 N9 FEP= N15 W20 S15 E20$ W20
N15$ PTR=E80 FUS=  W36 S20 E36 N20$ W80$.

BAS

14

54

36

30

9

20

15

FSP

4

12

4

12 USP12

36

12

36

FSP12

4

12

4

FEP 15

20

15

20

FUS

36

20

36

20

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,280

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

12,980

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 17.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 136,640


